Roof and gutter de-icing
Dégivrage pour
toitures et gouttières
Pipe freeze protection
Protection contre le
gel des tuyaux
Self-regulating electric heating cables
Câbles chauffants électriques autorégulants

damage the cable.
10. Do not use extension cords.
11. Save all instructions for future reference.
WARNING: Do not use damaged heating cables, cold leads or
plugs. Remove and replace immediately.
Specifications
Model Voltage Length
(ft)
Power Output on Pipe
at 10 °C (50 °F)
Power Output in Ice &
Snow at 0° C (32° F)
Max. exposure
temperature
CS061PR006 120V  6 36 W 48 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS061PR012 120V 12 72 W 96 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS061PR018 120V 18 108 W 144 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS061PR024 120V 24 144 W 192 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS061PR037 120V 37 222 W 296 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS061PR050 120V 50 300 W 400 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS061PR075 120V 75 450 W 600 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS061PR100 120V 100 600 W 800 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS061PR125 120V 125 750 W 1000 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS062PR050 240V 50 300 W 400 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS062PR075 240V 75 450 W 600 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS062PR100 240V 100 600 W 800 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS062PR125 240V 125 750 W 1000 W 65 °C (150 °F)
CS062PR150 240V 150 900 W 1200 W 65 °C (150 °F)
Congratulations, you are now a ProtecTHERM system owner! Please read
and save these instructions. Read carefully before attempting to assemble,
install, operate or maintain your ProtecTHERMTM system. Protect yourself and
others by observing all safety information. Failure to comply with